
 

日 課 表 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

時 間 ０ ・ １ 歳 ２  歳 ３ ・ ４ 歳 ５  歳 時 間 

7:30 

 

 

9:30 

9:45 

10:00 

 

10:40 

11:00 

 

11:40 

11:50 

 

12:30 

 

13:30 

14:00 

14:30 

 

15:00 

 

15:30 

 

 

16:30 

順次登園 

 

おやつ 

室内外遊び 

 

 

昼食（０歳） 

食事（１歳） 

 

 

昼寝 

 

 

 

 

 

 

目覚め 

おやつ 

 

 

 

 

 

順次降園 

順次登園 

 

 

室内外遊び 

 

 

 

食事 

 

 

昼寝 

 

 

 

 

 

 

目覚め 

おやつ 

室内外遊び 

 

 

 

 

順次降園 

順次登園 

 

 

 

朝の会 

室内外遊び 

 

食事（３歳） 

 

食事（４歳） 

 

食事が終わった組

から昼寝 

 

 

 

１号認定降園 

目覚め 

おやつ 

 

 

課業 

または室内外遊び 

 

順次降園 

順次登園 

 

 

 

朝の会 

室内外遊び 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

食事 

 

課業 

１号認定降園 

 

おやつ 

 

 

課業 

または室内外遊び 

 

順次降園 

7:30 

 

 

9:30 

9:45 

10:00 

 

10:40 

11:00 

 

11:40 

11:50 

 

12:30 

 

13:30 

14:00 

14:30 

 

15:00 

 

15:30 

 

 

16:30 

 

 


