## 日 課 表

時間	0・1歳	2 歳	3 • 4 歳	5 歳	時間
7:30	順次登園	順次登園	順次登園	順次登園	7:30
	おやつ				
9:30	室内外遊び	室内外遊び			9:30
9:45			朝の会	朝の会	9:45
10:00			室内外遊び	室内外遊び	10:00
	昼食(0歳)				
10:40	食事(1歳)	食事	食事(3歳)		10:40
11:00					11:00
			食事(4歳)		
11:40	昼寝	昼寝			11:40
11:50			食事が終わった組		11:50
			から昼寝		
12:30				食事	12:30
13:30				課業	13:30
14:00			1号認定降園	1号認定降園	14:00
14:30	目覚め	目覚め	目覚め		14:30
	おやつ	おやつ	おやつ	おやつ	
15:00		室内外遊び			15:00
15:30			課業	課業	15:30
			または室内外遊び	または室内外遊び	
16:30	順次降園	順次降園	順次降園	順次降園	16:30